Running Order List

Sunday, May 5, 2024
Jackpot L1235C 16015 Betty, L5, Border Collie, Susan Cappiello
20024 Vv Davis, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, William & Barbara
8006 S Gaston, L3, Poodle (Toy), Michelle DeSantis Espinola 20012 T Coda, LC, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
8001 T Gizmo, L5, All American, Rebecca J McAvoy 16015 Cody, L5, All Americafl, Annaka Miller
4001 T Greta, L1, Chihuahua, Tiffany Benevento 20003 V Cussler, L5, Australian Shepherd, R(?bert & Deborah
8013 V Pips, L5, All American, Maya Robinson 16019 Dino, L5, All American, Michael Labriola
8005 S Gidget, LC, Chinese Crested, Michelle DeSantis Espinola 20020 vV Galen, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber
16017 Greylin, L1, All American, Linda Lee
12016 V Cordelia, L5, Shiba Inu, Mark & Eunice Giles 20014 v Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane & Robert Petersen
16017 S Sygh, L5, Australian Cattle Dog, John & Laura Raymond 16020 Kip, L1, Border Collie, Kimberly Stumph
8009 Daisy, LC,Corgi, Alicia Logan 20001 T Maserati, L3, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
12003 vV Bella, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel 20016 V Memphis, LC, All American, Marlene Richards
16007 S Bell, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon & William Gilbert 16016  Pipit, LC, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
12007 v Sinnie, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sarah Mclntyre 16016 Ridgy, L3, All American, Jamic Mulcahey
8008 Cinnamon, L5, CKC Spaniel, Laura Ernst 20017 T Skye, L5, 0ld Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
8012 Demi, L1,CKC Spaniel, Rhonda Lary 20011 T Slash, L5, Border Collie, John & Laura Raymond
12012 V Diamond, LC, Shiba Inu, Mark & Eunice Giles 16019 Sophia, L1, All American, Jennifer Hatch
12009 T Ed, L1, French Bulldog, Diane & Russ Wheeler 16005 Summit, L5,Min. American, Diane MacEwan
8002 Eevee, L1, Papillon, Megan Buhl 16002 Torque, L5, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna
8014 Charlotte, L5, All American, Maya Robinson 16014 Tucker, L5, All American, Jerri-Ann Farrington
12006 T Nelson, L5, All American, John & Laura Raymond 20029 T Aila, LS5, All American, Brandi & Perri Moore
12018 VH KaDee, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista 20027 v Bosworth, LC,Border Cf)]]ie’ Susan .Cappiello )
12019 T Kato, L3, Min. American, Heather & Peter Cunningham 16020 Encore, L1, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
16002 S Piper, L1,Border Collic, Matt Fowle 20008 T Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
8003 Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson 16012 Webster, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, William &
12015 V Perseus, L5, Shiba Inu, Mark & Eunice Giles
12020 T Skye, L5,All American, Brandi & Perri Moore 20001 Aspen, LC,Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
12001 T Toby, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis 24002 v Micah, L5, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey
8010 Guster, LC, Corgi, Alicia Logan 20022 Daisy, L2, Labrador Retriever, June Williams
8015 Will, L1, Boston Terrier, Kimberly Stumph 24001 vV Declan, L1, Irish Setter, Liz Walker
20025 Fidil, L5, Border Collie, Kathy Horn
12011 Derrick, LC, All American, Denise Corley 20023 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, Anne Wheeler
12013 Lois Lane, L5, Shiba Inu, Mark & Eunice Giles 20009 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
16003 T Apollo, LC,Min. American, Jeremy M Shaw 20007 Matrix, L1, Dutch Shepherd, Cheryl & Blaine Anthony
12002 Blaze, LC,Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux 20010 Mica, L3, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
12005 Luci, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel 20004 Moss, LC, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
16006 T Rae, L5, Labrador Retriever, Lori & Aaron Clark 20015 Yoda, L1, Border Collie, Val Compagna
16010 T Kleo, LC,Border Collie, Kay Allcroft 20026 Zeta, L3, All American, Deborah Burke
16001 T Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler 20028 Fergie, LC,Border Collie, Susan Cappiello
16009 T Midgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson 20015 Saber, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
12017 Maple, L2, Shiba Inu, Mark & Eunice Giles
12008 North, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Sarah McIntyre Standard L1
16005 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
16006 T Piper, L5, All American, Karen Ferguson 8012 Demi, L1,CKC Spaniel, Rhonda Lary
20005 S Scout, LS5, All American, Misty Conrath 12009 T Ed, L1, French Bulldog, Diane & Russ Wheeler
20018 S Tucker, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sherry-Anne Willis 8002 Eevee, L1, Papillon, Megan Buhl
12010 Dublin, LC, All American, Denise Corley 8015 Will, L1, Boston Terrier, Kimberly Stumph
16013 T Yaz, LC, Mini Aussie, Kathy Horn
12004 Van, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel 16008 T Skye, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Joyce & Gregory
12014 Sunshine, L5, Shiba Inu, Mark & Eunice Giles 16008 V Pearl, L1, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
16001 Vv Akira, LC,Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato 16010 T Abbey, L1, Australian Shepherd, Alex Shaw
16011 V Sriracha, LC, Border Collie, Shannon Bodwell
16014 vV Riley, L5,All American, Jack Parker 16020 Encore, L1, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine
16018 V McKenzie, L5 ,Border Collie, Brandi & Perri Moore 16017 Greylin, L1, All American, Linda Lee
16007 vV Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith 16012 Rumbly, L1,All American, Rebeccah Aube
16019 Sophia, L1, All American, Jennifer Hatch
16013 Ashley, L2, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane 16020 Kip, L1,Border Collie, Kimberly Stumph
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20007
20015

Sunday (cont.)

Matrix, L1, Dutch Shepherd, Cheryl & Blaine Anthony
Yoda, L1, Border Collie, Val Compagna

Standard L23

8006

12018
12019
12020

12017
20005

16005 T

12008
12004
12014

16013
20001
20021
16016

20009
20010
20019
20022
24001

S Gaston, L3, Poodle (Toy), Michelle DeSantis Espinola

VH KaDee, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Donna Cassista
T Kato, L3, Min. American, Heather & Peter Cunningham
T Skye, L2, All American, Brandi & Perri Moore

L2, Shiba Inu, Mark & Eunice Giles
L3, All American, Misty Conrath
Keeva, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
North, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Sarah McIntyre
Van, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
Sunshine, L3, Shiba Inu, Mark & Eunice Giles

Maple,
S Scout,

Ashley, L2, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
T Maserati, L3, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
V Matti, L2, Berger Picard, Megan Huber

Ridgy, L3, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

Konan, L2, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Mica, L2, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Saber, L2, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Daisy, L2, Labrador Retriever, June Williams

V Declan, L2, Irish Setter, Liz Walker

Standard L5C

8001
8013

12016
8009
16007

12003 Vv

8014
12012
12007
16018

8003

8010
12015

16001
16003
12002
16004
12010
12005
12013
16011
16010
16001

T Gizmo, LC, All American, Rebecca J McAvoy
V Pips, L5, All American, Maya Robinson

V Cordelia, L5, ShibaInu, Mark & Eunice Giles
Daisy, LC, Corgi, Alicia Logan

S Bell, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon & William Gilbert

Bella, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

Charlotte, L5, All American, Maya Robinson

V Diamond, LC, Shiba Inu, Mark & Eunice Giles

V Sinnie, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sarah Mclntyre

S Widgit, L5, Labrador Retriever, John & Laura Raymond
Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson
Guster, L5, Corgi, Alicia Logan

V Perseus, L5, ShibaInu, Mark & Eunice Giles

V Akira, LC,Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
T Apollo, LC, Min. American, Jeremy M Shaw
Blaze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
V Brayleigh, L5, Australian Shepherd, Robert & Deborah
Dublin, LC, All American, Denise Corley
Luci, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
Lois Lane, L5, Shiba Inu, Mark & Eunice Giles
V Sriracha, LC, Border Collie, Shannon Bodwell
Kleo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft
T Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

=

16018 V McKenzie, L5 ,Border Collie, Brandi & Perri Moore

16006 T Piper, L5, All American, Karen Ferguson

16014 V Riley, L5, All American, Jack Parker

16007 V Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

20018 S Tucker, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sherry-Anne Willis

16013 T Yaz, LC,Mini Aussie, Kathy Horn

16009 T Pop, L5, KaiKen, Mark & Eunice Giles

20029 T Aila, L5, All American, Brandi & Perri Moore

16015 Betty, L5, Border Collie, Susan Cappiello

20024 vV Davis, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, William & Barbara

20012 T Coda, LC, Golden Retriever, Cynthia Shelmerdine

16015 Cody, L5, All American, Annaka Miller

20003 V Cussler, L5, Australian Shepherd, Robert & Deborah

20013 V Maddie, LC, Border Collie, Christiane & Robert

16019 Dino, L5, All American, Michael Labriola

20020 V Galen, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber

20016 V Memphis, LC, All American, Marlene Richards

20008 T Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

16016 Pipit, LC, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese

20014 vV Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane & Robert Petersen

20017 T Skye, L5, 0Ild Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker

16005 Summit, L5, Min. American, Diane MacEwan

16002 Torque, L5, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna

20027 V Bosworth, LC,Border Collie, Susan Cappiello

16012 Webster, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, William &

20001 Aspen, LC,Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato

24002 vV Micah, L5, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

20025 Fidil, L5, Border Collie, Kathy Horn

20023 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, Anne Wheeler

20004 Moss, L5, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

20002 Sibi, L5, Irish Setter, Liz Walker

20026 Zeta, L5, All American, Deborah Burke

20028 Fergie, LC, Border Collie, Susan Cappiello
Wildcard L12

4001 T Greta, L1, Chihuahua, Tiffany Benevento

12009

8002
16003
16002

T

12020 T

8015

12004
16008
12008
12017
16008
16010

16013
16017
16020
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Ed, L1, French Bulldog, Diane & Russ Wheeler
Eevee, L1, Papillon, Megan Buhl

Korben, L1, Border Collie, Val Compagna
Piper, L1, Border Collie, Matt Fowle

Skye, L2, All American, Brandi & Perri Moore
Will, L2, Boston Terrier, Kimberly Stumph

Van, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel

Skye, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Joyce & Gregory
North, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Sarah McIntyre
Maple, L2, Shiba Inu, Mark & Eunice Giles

Pearl, L2, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
Abbey, L1, Australian Shepherd, Alex Shaw

Ashley, L2, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
Greylin, L1, All American, Linda Lee
Kip, L1, Border Collie, Kimberly Stumph



Sunday (cont.)

16012 Rumbly, L1, All American, Rebeccah Aube
16019 Sophia, L2, All American, Jennifer Hatch
20022 Daisy, L2, Labrador Retriever, June Williams
24001 vV Declan, L1, Irish Setter, Liz Walker
20007 Matrix, L1, Dutch Shepherd, Cheryl & Blaine Anthony
20010 Mica, L2, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
20015 Yoda, L1, Border Collie, Val Compagna
20019 Saber, L2, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Wildcard L35C
8013 v Pips, L5, All American, Maya Robinson
8001 T Gizmo, LC, All American, Rebecca J McAvoy
8005 S Gidget, LC, Chinese Crested, Michelle DeSantis Espinola
12016 V Cordelia, L5, ShibaInu, Mark & Eunice Giles
16017 S Sygh, L5, Australian Cattle Dog, John & Laura Raymond
8009 Daisy, LC, Corgi, Alicia Logan
16007 S Bell, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon & William Gilbert
12003 Vv Bella, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
8008 Cinnamon, L5 ,CKC Spaniel, Laura Ernst
8014 Charlotte, L5, All American, Maya Robinson
12012 Vv Diamond, LC, Shiba Inu, Mark & Eunice Giles
12006 T Nelson, L5, All American, John & Laura Raymond
12019 T Kato, L3, Min. American, Heather & Peter Cunningham
8003 Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson
12007 vV Sinnie, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Sarah McIntyre
12001 T Toby, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis
8010 Guster, L5, Corgi, Alicia Logan
16018 S Widgit, L5, Labrador Retriever, John & Laura Raymond
12015 V Perseus, L5, Shiba Inu, Mark & Eunice Giles
16001 V Akira, LC,Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
16003 T Apollo, LC, Min. American, Jeremy M Shaw
12002 Blaze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
12010 Dublin, LC, All American, Denise Corley
12005 Luci, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
16005 T Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan
16001 T Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
16010 T Kleo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft
16006 T Rae, L5, Labrador Retriever, Lori & Aaron Clark
12013 Lois Lane, L5, Shiba Inu, Mark & Eunice Giles
16009 T Midgee, L5, Border Collie, Kristie Hutchinson
16018 V McKenzie, L5, Border Collie, Brandi & Perri Moore
16006 T Piper, L5, All American, Karen Ferguson
16014 Vv Riley, L5, All American, Jack Parker
20005 S Scout, L3, All American, Misty Conrath
16011 V Sriracha, LC, Border Collie, Shannon Bodwell
16007 V Sydney, L5, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
20018 S Tucker, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sherry-Anne Willis
16013 T Yaz, LC, Mini Aussie, Kathy Horn
12014 Sunshine, L3, Shiba Inu, Mark & Eunice Giles
16015 Betty, L3, Border Collie, Susan Cappiello
20024 Vv Davis, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, William & Barbara
20029 T Aila, L5, All American, Brandi & Perri Moore

16015 Cody, L5, All American, Annaka Miller
20003 V Cussler, L5, Australian Shepherd, Robert & Deborah
16019 Dino, L5, All American, Michael Labriola
20020 vV Galen, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber
20001 T Maserati, L3, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
20013 V Maddie, LC, Border Collie, Christiane & Robert
20016 V Memphis, LC, All American, Marlene Richards
16016 Ridgy, L3, All American, Jamie Mulcahey
16016 Pipit, LC, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
20008 T Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
20011 T Slash, L3, Border Collie, John & Laura Raymond
20014 v Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane & Robert Petersen
20017 T Skye, L5, 0Old Time Scotch Collies, Jack Parker
16005 Summit, L5, Min. American, Diane MacEwan
20006 V Zane, L3, Belgian Malinois, Shannon Bodwell
20027 vV Bosworth, LC, Border Collie, Susan Cappiello
16012 Webster, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, William &
20001 Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
24002 vV Micah, L5, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey
20025 Fidil, L5, Border Collie, Kathy Horn
20023 Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, Anne Wheeler
20009 Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
20004 Moss, L5, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
20026 Zeta, L5, All American, Deborah Burke
20028 Fergie, LC, Border Collie, Susan Cappiello
Jumpers 1.12
12009 T Ed, L1, French Bulldog, Diane & Russ Wheeler
8002 Eevee, L1, Papillon, Megan Buhl
8015 Will, L1, Boston Terrier, Kimberly Stumph
12020 T Skye, L2, All American, Brandi & Perri Moore
16008 T Skye, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Joyce & Gregory
12004 Van, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
16010 T Abbey, L1, Australian Shepherd, Alex Shaw
16013 Ashley, L2, Australian Kelpie, Rolanda Dane
16017 Greylin, L1, All American, Linda Lee
16020 Kip, L1, Border Collie, Kimberly Stumph
20021 Vv Matti, L2, Berger Picard, Megan Huber
16019 Sophia, L2, All American, Jennifer Hatch
20015 Yoda, L1, Border Collie, Val Compagna
20022 Daisy, L2, Labrador Retriever, June Williams
24001 vV Declan, L1, Irish Setter, Liz Walker
Jumpers L35C
8011 T Isabelle, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Kelley Moore
8001 T Gizmo, LC, All American, Rebecca J McAvoy
8013 vV Pips, L5, All American, Maya Robinson
12016 V Cordelia, L5, ShibaInu, Mark & Eunice Giles
12006 T Nelson, L5, All American, John & Laura Raymond
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8009
16007

12003 Vv

8014
12012
12019

8003

12001 T

16018
8010
12015

16003
16001
16011
12002
16004
12017
16010
16006
12005
16005
16001
12013
16018
16006
20018
16013
12014

20029
16015
20024
16015
20003
16019
20020
20013
20001
20016
20008
16016
16016
20027
16005
20011
20014
16002
16012
20006

20001
24002
20028
20025
20023
20009
20004
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Sunday (cont.)

Daisy, LC, Corgi, Alicia Logan

Bell, L5, Mini Aussie, Sharon & William Gilbert
Bella, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
Charlotte, L5, All American, Maya Robinson
Diamond, LC, Shiba Inu, Mark & Eunice Giles

Kato, L3, Min. American, Heather & Peter Cunningham
Ryder, L5, Papillon, Rebecca Henderson

Toby, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Jackie Dennis

Widgit, L5, Labrador Retriever, John & Laura Raymond
Guster, L5, Corgi, Alicia Logan

Perseus, L5, ShibaInu, Mark & Eunice Giles

Apollo, LC,Min. American, Jeremy M Shaw
Akira, LC,Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
Sriracha, LC, Border Collie, Shannon Bodwell
Blaze, LC, Mini Aussie, Lynda Devereaux
Brayleigh, L5, Australian Shepherd, Robert & Deborah
Maple, L3, Shiba Inu, Mark & Eunice Giles

Kleo, L5, Border Collie, Kay Allcroft

Rae, L5, Labrador Retriever, Lori & Aaron Clark
Luci, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Amanda Wrobel
Keeva, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Patty Counihan

Kit, L5, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler

Lois Lane, L5, ShibaInu, Mark & Eunice Giles
McKenzie, L5, Border Collie, Brandi & Perri Moore
Piper, L5, All American, Karen Ferguson

Tucker, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sherry-Anne Willis
Yaz, LC, Mini Aussie, Kathy Horn

Sunshine, L3, Shiba Inu, Mark & Eunice Giles

Aila, L5, All American, Brandi & Perri Moore

Betty, L3, Border Collie, Susan Cappiello

Davis, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, William & Barbara
Cody, L5, All American, Annaka Miller

Cussler, L5, Australian Shepherd, Robert & Deborah
Dino, L5, All American, Michael Labriola

Galen, L5, Berger Picard, Megan Huber

Maddie, LC, Border Collie, Christiane & Robert Petersen
Maserati, L3, Border Collie, Merrie Bettler
Memphis, LC, All American, Marlene Richards

Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

Pipit, LC, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Freese
Ridgy, L3, All American, Jamie Mulcahey

Bosworth, LC , Border Collie, Susan Cappiello
Summit, L5, Min. American, Diane MacEwan

Slash, L3, Border Collie, John & Laura Raymond
Jett, L5, Border Collie, Christiane & Robert Petersen
Torque, L5, Border Collie, Daniel Compagna
Webster, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, William & Barbara
Zane, L3, Belgian Malinois, Shannon Bodwell

Aspen, LC, Labrador Retriever, Joni Decato
Micah, L5, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey
Fergie, LC, Border Collie, Susan Cappiello
Fidil, L3, Border Collie, Kathy Horn
Gabriel, LC,NSDTR, Anne Wheeler
Konan, L3, Border Collie, Jerri-Ann Farrington
Moss, L5, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
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20026

Zeta, L5, All American, Deborah Burke



